
STAFF

2025-2026 School Year District #505

Name Assignment Email Address

Christine (Tina) Anderson HS Math/Science tina.anderson@osd17.com

Chris Buikema Social Studies cbuikema@osd17.com

Jennifer Donnelly Superintendent jdonnelly@osd17.com

Megan Duffy Special Ed mduffy@osd17.com

Alex Fehlhafer Art afehlhafer@osd17.com

Emily Gallagher Music egallagher@osd17.com

Olivia Lennon Business Teacher/Tech Coordinator olennen@osd17.com

Jacob Millhouse PE/Health jmillhouse@osd17.com

Jim Nugent Driver's Ed jnugent@osd505.com

Nora Ogan English nogen@osd17.com

Sierra Storm Counselor sstorm@osd17.com

Madison Vergamini Social Work mvergamini@osd17.com

Jason Wilt Principal jwilt@osd17.com

Support Staff

Kelly Becker Superintendent/Board Secretary kbecker@osd17.com

Michelle Carr Food Service Mgr/Custodian mcarr@osd17.com

Sue Fehlhafer Bookkeeper sfehlhafer@osd17.com

Danielle Hughes School Secretary dlhughes@osd17.com

Bart Piper Maintenace Supervisor/Custodian bpiper@osd17.com

Kendra Walker Bus Transportaion Director/Driver kwalker@osd17.com
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